
European Championships
Skate Cross - U19 Women

Results
Rank SURNAME - Name Ctry Remark

1 Gold
2 Silver
3 Bronze
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Nina CAMPEAS FRA
Noelie GONTIER FRA
Eva AIRIAU FRA
Ludovica RIMONDI ITA
Serena DAVITO MOCI ITA
Alicja MIKOLAJEWSKA POL
Valentina CACCIATORE ITA
Sofia DAVITO MOCI ITA
Rebecca MINETTO ITA
Stella REMARTINI ITA
Kalina TURMINSKA POL
Hanna RUDZ POL
Natalia LANGWINSKA POL
Boglarka KOVACS HUN

Head Judge : Ronan MARTIN

Date : 30 & 31 August 2025


